
DISTRICT PRIMARY sCHOOL COUNCTL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUI THENT 2009 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES POR CONVERS I ON FROM EC 5C T0 SC 

Category M M.4rk t Marnsacu Mas o HEM 
adres 

GOUTAM SARKAR 

12117663 SUDHIR KRISHNA SARKAR 
vAMT 

Vt a DA r PALITY ARRA NORTH 24 2/03788 SC17.00 200 1.00 7.15 

A OGHARI PO DIGHARI PS GOPAL NAGA ARJUN ROY 
252115313 LATE TULSi ROY 

AVUIT SARKAR 
5211566B ANIL SARKAR 

12/02/89 7.16 27.16 SC13 00 5001.00 1.0 

NETAJI NAGA PO-GHATRAOR PS RCNGAON 10/04/89 sC 1300 s.00 1.00 B.14 27.16P 
pit 4323 

sOMA BISWAS 
BENOY KRISHNA BISWAS 

KRISHNA MONDAL 
S32108982 SAIBAL MONDAL 

L PANCHPOoTA PO -PANCHPOTA PS GAIGNATA 

.00B005.00 7.16 27.16 VP 22/07/89 
pin i 432 73 

716 27.16P 

8.15 2715 

vILL -SAHE BKHALI PO-SAHE BKHALI PS HINGALGANJ 16/04/90 SC 13.00 6.00 100 

Pn 4343 

ViLL RAMCHANDRAPUR PO GOPAL ACIAR PS uP 28/10/88 
NAGAR pm 743262 

JOLLY MAITRA 

52115296 RAMESH CHANDRA MAITRA 
SC 1.00 600 2.00 

suJAN SAMADDER 
752113763REBA SAMADDER 

HUDASHIMULPUR PO -CHIRANPARA PS -GAIGHATA 

743287 7.14| 2714VP DS/04/83 SC 14.004.00 2.00 
VILL DEOPUL PO-KAIPUKURIA PS -GANGHATA PRISWAS 05/05/87 7.14 004.00 1.00 14 

32116112 oin. 43245 

MILAN SARKAR VLL ARBALIA COLONY POARBALA PS BADURA 
T0/0787 321103J54 A 15.00400 1.00 .1427.14 

743437 SAVAD 

VILL JALALPUR PO JALALPUR HASNABAD pin 741429 
0407788 ONDAL 

D o.00 0 1.00 7.1427.14 RW 

1012118114 GODA MOMDA 
GOBNDA NO 

ATARBAGAN PO -KHASBALANDA PS AROA SC 13.005.00 1.00 7.14 27.14 VP 8/04/89 
10796 in 743425 HANDRA DAS 

12 116889 NDSwWAS. 
AS CHANDRA BISWAS 

SC 12.00 5.00 200 ILEALULA URBA ARA 
P -BAGUA PS 

05/06180 .13 27.13 VP 
4150 2 

1352115398 ASARKAR 
EINA SARRAR 

BAJIT PUR PO HAT KURULIA PS HACGiDAH 

4323 
19/09/80 SC 15 004.00 1.00 7.13 27.13 

Chaitmak 
District Pramary Schioci Cours 

Parganas 
CtetaCou 

ct Prima Parganas 
Dietrth 2 Par 

Jole Reg 
etal ana Harasat. NOm 24 Parganas FMN Bhavan, thO 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY sCHOOL cOUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUITHENT 2009 

EDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES POR CONVERS ION FRCH EC SC To SC 

RoINo ahers Nane CategpryOM MArkInt Marks Co cur Tola REMA idress 

BiSWAJIT DAS 
4$2114 SANTOSH DAS I ATPATILA PO GHATPATILAPS -BAGDAH 

743251 
01/05/82 SC 13.00 5.00 2.00 7.13 27.13 

SAMIRAN SARKAR 
52 SANToSH KUMAR SARKAR 

VILL BARUNAT P0 BARUNHAT PS .HANABAU 13 27.13VP 

7.13 2713 

29/03T84 SC 14.004.00 1.00 
pn 74. 426 

sUBRATA KAYAL 
621091 ANIL CHANDRA KAYAL 

GHUNI PO -GHUNI PS HASNABAD pn74428 01/03/85 SC 

RANA MALLICK 
52116292 PLJUSH MALLICK RYF IANE Po MADHYA DRANATAR Ps NMTA 20/05/87 8.13 2713 VP 

MANTU MONDAL 
1521* SACHINDRA NATH MONAL 

7.12 27.12 P GAICHATA HRGRR PS 
00260 .080 1.00 

52113691FATHOE E 
iR BISWAS 

ANOAPO ANLHOTA PS -GAIGHATA 
z210286 7.1127.11 VP 

2022106524 E 
NiRARAN HALDER 

v ARANFOLA AER PS -AGAH30/12/8 .04.00 1.00 7.11 27.11 v 
15127 AN ROY 

ARANDA 
SHIMULTALA BHABANI PUR ROAD PO-BONGAON P'S 25/07 

3 .00 8.005.00 7.11 27.11 P 

vILL -DHORAMAR PO -BOALDHA PS-BONGADN 

* 
VILL GHOSitPUR PO GHOSHPUR PS -5ADURIA 

5211637s MR BISWAS 10/07/82 SC 1s.00.00 1.00 B.1027.10 P 
SUBHASHBiAS 

432112053 N WALLIK 
PROFULLA KR MALLIK 

15/07/83 3 .004.00 2.00 8.10 27.10 
BARNALI BisWAS 

2452113aa SHIB SANKAR BISwAS GrOUTTAM KARMAKAR VLL JALESWAR COLONY PO 13/09/83 SC 10.00 7.00 2.00 B.10 27.10 P 

25521135z0NISHIKANATA BISWAS 
NIKHIL BISWAS VILL MATHAVANGA PO-BHARANIPUR PS -BAGDAH 24/05786 sC 17.00 2.00 1.00 

7.1027.10VP pen 43270 

CHANDAN BISWAS 232107950 HARADHAN BISWAS 
iILL HAKIMPUR PO SWARUPNAGAR PS 

15/02)88 SC 16. 00 3.00 1.00 7.10 27.10 F 
SWARUPNAGAR pn 743273 

Chan man 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL cOUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUITHENT 2009 EAG 

EDIUM:-BENGALI FANEL OF CANDIDATEs POR CONVERS ION PROM EC Sc ro scC 

Tola HOTO Faers Nae Cae CMH Mark nt Manso EMA aks 

BISWAJI MANDAL . VILL NIRMAN PO NRMAN PS-SWARUPNAGAR SC 12 00 6.00 1.0o 13/08/88 8.10 27.10 P 
LAL CHANDRA MANDAL 

22197740 RT 
SRI RAMANI HANA 

190 SURYA SEN ROAD KARERMATH PO NEW OB/11/78 SC 14.00 500 10 7 09 27.09 RY 

295211583s HANDRA BISWAS 
LATE KALACAND BISWAS 

VilL BONGAON PO BAGANGHAM PS BONGAON 
pin es231 06/01/82 sC 14.00 400 1.0 8.09 27 09 L 

ARPAN MANDAL 
0210"SANTOSH KUMAR MANDAL 

VILL-HOSHIALLY Pu sHAA UAR PS-JALERLLAL 28/07/88 SC 1500 2.00 2.00 3.09 .09RW 

22105235 sWAS 
ASHIM EISWAS 

METAJI PALLY NOAPARA PS BAHASAT KOLKATA SC 13.00 5.00 1.00 07 7/08/88 8 09 27.09 P 

1211303 A 
ATH SARKAR 

2 KALIPADA SARKAR 
LL AJURPO-RJALJURI P'S -SWARUPNAGAR 07/06/82 SC 14.00.00 1.00 T08 2708P pH .4S42 

332114"MANARANJAN DAS 
RAJIH DAS WILL SUBHASNAGAR P0 BGON P -ua 05/04/83 SC 15.004.00 1.00 08 2708 

43235 

JYOTIRMAY BiSWAS 
4 

RATHINDRA NATH BISWAS 
CO BIDHAN BISWAS PO ARA|A 10/10/4 SC 15.00.00 1.00 27 07 8.07 

ILLANDE RRAL PO-SHANDE HKHALI SPS 
SC 12 00 00 1.00 22/04/89 10670ANOHAR BARUI 

7.07 27.07 
SuDHANSHU SEKHAR BARU 

BIPLAB MANDAL VILL-SARAPUL PO -SARAPUL PS -SWARUPAGAR 19/08784 SC 00 002.00 27 06 32163 8.06 
ASIT KUMAR MANDAL 

AMARE SH SARKAR VILL DUTTAPARA PO DUTTAPARA PS SARUAAO2/04/86 1" SANTOSH SARKAK S 1.003.00 5.00 27.06 8.06 

211292 Y MONDAL VILL KULIA PO-NAYABASTIA PS BALuA A 15/10r86 SC15.00 2.00 2.00 B.06 27.06 
wONORANJAN MONDAL 

1921 DHIRENDRA ATH 
RAMA ROY VILL SIMULPUR PO-IANLN 1/097 S 18.00 0 0s 

Criem 
Dtstrict ary Dcriooi LOur ol Llucatian ucation. 
Bara Parganus 



DISTRICT PRIMARY sCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
AGET PRICARY TEACHERS RECROI THEN" 2009 

AEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CARD IDATES FOR CONVERSIOR RO C3 * 
AcatemeC REMA ategor Mark as0 cU Mans 

LABANYA SARKAR ILL RAMESWARPUR PO RAMESWAR PUR HS 27.05 

1508825 400 31 
7 05 

PRADIP SARA 
14979 AN SWAS 

4521149"DILIP KANTI BISAS 
VILL SUTA PO TANGRA COLONY PS -BONGAGN 13 00 2.00 5.00 z0102/85 SC 0527.05 

s2116207 ANDAL 
42 SUBRATA MANDAL VILL HELENCHA BAZAR PO HELENCHABAZAR PS 

BAGDAH pim /432 70 27 05 02/01/87 SC 1300 2.00 5.00 05 

108229APIA ADHIKARY 
4 ** 

DIPAK ADHIKARY 
AUUR PO LRNPUR S-BADURIA 

4S247 
11/10/89 S 14.0000 2.00 04 27.04 

1041233OUMI MONDAL 
JoYDEB MONDAL 

ATIPUR NEAR MATHPO #ASIRHA " 25/07/90 SC 11.006.00 2.00 
4 04 27.04 

BASIN 

45 551132BENOY KRISHNA TARAE 
RAM PROSAD TARAFDER NATHPUA P0 -GHONZA Ps aPAL AA 12/01/76 SC/OH 14.00S.00 1.00 703 27.03f 

SANNYASI MONDAL LL BRAHMAN CHAK PO SUNAPUUR PS An 
28/01/78 SC 8.00 7.00 5.00 2109117 701 27.01 4 

BHUA in 74 

4712103r0s 
VILL-AAGRI PU PRIALAA"S HAJRHHA 2w03/87 

7.008.00.00 2701 

min 74324 
ISHPUR PO SWETPUR PS -DEGANGA 

viLL BASABATI PO KHASBALAA RAR ** 17/05/90 SC 15.00.0o1.00 

ASH SARDAR 
121005ESUBAL SARDAR 05/07/89 SC 13.00 00 

8.00 27.00 

GOPAL MONDAL 
4 NILKANTA MONDAL 00 27.00 

BIPUL MONDAL 
04"LATE MAHADEB MOND WLL RAAMCHANDRA PUR PO GOPALNAGAR PS 

GOPAL NAGAR pir t43282 1Q/05/86 SC 15.00400 1.00 
38 25.98 

SUBHAS CHANDRA DAS ANANTA PARA DEGANGA PO SOHAI KUNARPU 08/11789 SC 12.006.00 1.00 511 1210169 
sONA DA AS DEGANGA BARASAT NORTH 24 PGs pin 743423 .98 8 RW 

sUMANTA BISWAS VILL MIRZALR PO-EASIRHAT LUEtoE o n 23/07/85 SC 10.00 7.00 2.00 Pin 74412 NETAI PADA BISWAS 26.97 

ectelaCou Unarna 

tit Pin Pargana 
North 2 Patgan3 

5 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY sCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
FRi PRINARY TEACHERS RECRUITMENT 2009 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES FOR CONVERS 1ON FROH EC Sc TO SC 

SNoRollNG Farers a OMR Int Maks Co ouMarksTo REMA 
re1s 

52114892 A DAS 
53 **RAKHAL CHARCA 8.97 26.97 VILL SLKATI PO -SENA I PS GAGHAIA p 30/0188 SC 00 4 

CHANDAN HALDER s45213664 CHITA RANUAN HALDE 
woANGA 

PO -JHOWDANGA PS GAIGHATA 5C 12.00 00 8.97 26.9 01/037899 

EIPLAB DA VILL BANBANIA PO PUTIA PS ASHOK NAGAR 

s12102 RAMANI 8.96 2. 05r05789 S 14000 100 
APRI SADHU PO MASLANDPUR FS HABRA In 743289 

12102221 
13/0787 SC 13.00.00 0 

6 
SAiBAL SADHU 

5547 AJIT SARKAR 
7521155AJAGABANDHU SARa 

ViLL HANSsGHATA PO AMOUSE Ps BAGOA 26.94 D4/02)89 1.0. 1.00 7.94 

SANJIG MANDAL 

32117Si DIPAK KUMAR A 
MA D ALGAJ 

PO DULDUI 

A 
0SO77S S 17.00 2.00 1.00 

LALTU MANDAL EONL ARI3K PS-BADURIA 0405/784 32108371 
DINE SH MANDAL 

ASHIS KUMAR MONOAL 

ATE KALIBHAKTA MONDAL 

sUMON SARKAK 
RISHNA PADA SARKAR 

VILL KALLUPuR PU-ALUU PBONGUN p r4 15/02/8 15.00 .009.00 48.94 $2113123 

NATA 
GOLONI PO -BHABLA PS -BASIRHAT 

28/12/88 12.00 0 0 
32111346 8.9 

AKI MA 622100669 A MONDAL 
SUDANSHO MONUAL 

18/02/90 S 11.006.00 1.00 8.91 HINGAI GA 4 N R PS 

632 22107223 SPRAMANICK LEY 
PORUSHDANGA PS JAGADDAL 

10/06768 SC 4.00 . 
.s0 

ENOANA TH PRAMANICK 

SANDE SH uHAKURANI PSS 

. BIA PS G0PAL 

01/01/89 SC 14.00 O 0 5.90 25.30 432108060 AL 
UMAR MANDAL 

07/03/83 SC 13.00 00 .00 6.89 25.89 

*PARESH CHANDRA BEPARI 

Secreta Counrh mary Eucatid u Osict F 

orth 24 P anas rth 24 Pargangs 
Barasat, forih 24 Pargina 



DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL cOUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANASs 
PRMART TEACHERS RECRUITHENT 2009 PAGENO: 

MEDIUM-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES FOR CORVERS ION FROM EC SC To sC 

SIN RoiNo Ts N ango CMR Int Mans Co caVaks ald REMA 

HARASIT BAIN 
6632118 TARAK NATH BAIN 

JIRAPLJR P0 RAJIRA S A 16/11/87 SC 12 00 00 1.00 
26.89 

pin 7434 
AVIJIT DAS 

wLLANEANIA PU PUTIA PS ASHOK NAGAR 

04/07/0 SC 13.00 26.89 67 12103s8 AJT KR DAS 
89 

SUKUMAR BsWAS 

6837 KUMUD BISWAS 
VILL BINOCE COLON PO HASNABAD PS -HAsAA 12/02/88 SC 11.00 7.00 1.00 26,88 

SUROJIT BISWAS 

$29a LT SUKESH 8iSWAS 
VRL CHOWBERIA PO CHOWBERIA PS -GOPAL NACGA" 04/0981 SC 7.00 00 5.00 n 743790 87 28.87 

BACHA ROY 
70 1210079 RANAJIT ROY 

SARDARHATI PO SHASAN PS BARASAT 12/0981 sc 15.00 400 1.00 26.8r 
43423 8 

BAPPA BISWAS 

71521154S"LATE BHABANI SANKAR BISWAS 
VILL SUBHAS NAGASR NEAR TETULToLA MORE 24/0585 SC 14.00 5.00 1.00 

-EONGAONPS BONGAON pin 743235 .0/ o.0 

sUPRIYA SARKAR 

72 5111*"NIKHIL SARKAR 
ViLL CHOwBE RIA PO CHOWHE RIA s GOAL AA 03/04/87 SC 17.00 2.00 1.00 

pin 43290 
6.87 

SHIMULPUR PO -THAKURUAGAK PS GA 19/02/87 SC 15. 004.00 1.00 
pern 743287 

sWAPAN HIRA 
86 26.86 

2115498LATE KHITISH HIRAA 
MITHUN MUMAR MANDAL 

74211 GITESWAR MANDA 
VILL -KIHUNIA PAHAR PO -SL TAN NAGAR PS 

HARISHCHANDRA P'UR pM /eT 
O6/05/89 SC 1200.00 2.00 26.83 

mimw ARAYAN CHOWDHURY 

*0 DEBASHISH CHOWDHURY 
7 NABARUN PALLY SHiBTALA PO SOOEPUR AHAHLA 29/12/78 

NORTH 24 PGS pn D0110 

. 

8.0 

DEBABRATA MONDAL 
7632111900 GOPAL CHANDRA MONDAL 

VILL BHANDARKALI PO -EHANDARKHALI PS 

01/02/86 sC 15.004.00 1.00 pol 6.84 26 B4 

-HASNABAD p:744 
ANIMA DAS 

7712101b NARAYAN CHANDRA DAS 
MALLIKA MONDAL 

78 "KAMAL KRISHNA MONDAL 

sc 11.0o 7.00 1.00 7.83 2683 NETAJI NAGAR 1NO RAIL GATE PO KAZIPAR PSs 0102/78 
BARASAT pn To 

VILL -PURBA BHOLAKHALI PO -NITYAEBERIA PS 

SANDE SH KHALI pin 743442 

15/01/781 SC 1500300 1.00 7.83 26.83 

1rman 
PrimaParGana 

N ortn 2 pagan 
Larasat, North 24 Pargnnas 



DISTRICT PRIMARY sCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRINARY TEACHERS RECRUITMENT 2009 PAGE. 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATES OR CONVERSION ROK EC SC o3 
emir 

tegory ak " Marks ol RTMA 

oilNo AMIT AMIT ADAK 
rat 

Faters Nare 
VILL KAVDEBPUR PO KAMOEBPUR PS AUDANGA 20/10/87 SC 16 00200 1.00 783 26.83 79 12102 LATE BHIM CHANDRA ADA n.rodt2 

KEYA SARKAR 90 
GOPENDRA NATH SARKAR 

48 KEDER NATH GHOSH ROAD RABNDRAPALLTILL 28/02/88 
NwTA PO NiMTAPS IMTA p 0004 

PO MATIA PS BASIRHAT pin 74437 

sC 14.00 501.00 6.83 26.83 
32112111 NuMAR SARKAR 

2112 DuLAL SARKAR 0s03/4 SC 14.004.00 1.00 782 25.8 

MUNI ROY 23211 SIBUPADA KO 
VILL THUBA (MOTUHIL) PO-TAI PS HASNARAD 03JU9 82 20 B2 

VILL DANSHIN HARASAT PU DA.SHININNSA FS J06/03/8s SC 12005.00 1.00 362117o90 aAN SARDAR 3621 DULAL CHANDRA SARD 
881 26.81 

5s114402 ADRA ROY 
LATE SRIMANTA OY 

VITHARURPALLY 
PO -3ONGAON PS HONGAON 

07/05/70 SCOH15.004.00 1.00 6.8025.80P 

2190959 WAS 2190559 HARAN CHANDRA BISWAS 
CO SUSANA MAJUNMIDER STAT GUARItR POHASRA 21/11/85 
PS HABRA pin 743283 12.00 00100 8.79 26.79 

s772 MISTRY s097 sUOHANSU MISTAI VLL SHITALA PO -SHi AI A PS-SANDE SH KAL 0103/88 SC 12.006.00 1.00 7.79 26.79 
un 

2107946 ANORAJIT DHALI 
"31075 ABANI DHALI 

vil CHAK UL ADANGA PO -ABAD KULIADAGA PS 01/08/89 
HASNABAL pin a*30 

SC 13.005.00 1.00 7.79 . 

WAPAN KUMAR MANDAL 
s8221072 SHBA PROSAD MANDAL 

DUNAGAR PORRS NORANAGAR P'S -NITA 

20/08/89 SC13.006.00 1.00 6.7726.77 

52115"NIROO BACHAR 
DIPANKAR BACHAR BAJIT PUR PO -HAT KURLLIA PS AGUA D****22/04/83 SC 15.004.00 1.00 

5.75 5.75 

E PARA PO BNAON FS JN GAON 22o6/85 3 . TANMOY SARKAR 
PKAULLA KLNAN SANA 

52114970 .75 26.75 

"52114592 SSWAS 16/10/85 SC 16.00 00 100 
./54 

DDWAS 

et Prit pargaas 

Nor . 24 F9 

HStrict Primary School Co 
North 24 Parganas 

Barasat, North 24 Parganas 
nard 



DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUITMENT 2009 MEDIUM:-BENGALI PA 

PANEL OF CANDIDATES FOR CONVERSION FROH EC SC ro s 
S RolINo Nare 

Fen Nire ary OMRMarkstMahs Co ur Maks Totai OYDEB SARKAR 
32111033 VII KALAPOTA PO ITINDA PS HASIRMAT pin.743292 03/03/83 SC 11.004.00 5.00 

GOUR HARI SARKAR 
6.74 26.74 RW 

12101738 AY MONDAL VILL RAUTARA PO PAOMALAVPUR PS -AMDANGA 1104/83 SC 6.008.00S.00 TARAK CHANDRA MONDAL 
7.74 26.74 

DEBASISH MAJUMDER s432117 LATE MAMENDRA NATH MAJUMDER 

VLL DHALITHA PO -cMALTITHA PS EASIRIAT 
29/09/80 SC 7.002.00 1.00 

6.72 6.72 

ANASUYA SARKAR IMONDALI VIL HARISHPUR PO TENTULUA S-SW*HUPRAR 
27/0438 SC 

32109512 
NISHIKANTA SARKAR 00 8.00 .00 

.7228.72 AVISHEK NAYEK 
32110938 ILL NEALPUR PO NEHALPUR PS -BASIRHAT 

JAGOBANDHU NAYEK 06/05/87 17.00 200 1.00 6.71 26.71 
9722105397 INDRAJIT BISWAS PO SEWI TELINPARA PS -TITAGARH pin.700121 972105392 BISWAS 

21/02/88SC 10.00 8.00 1.00 1.0 671 26.71 
KALYAN MONDAL 

3" BYOMKESH MONDAL 
VILL HAkISHPUR PO TENTULIA PS SWARUPNAGAR 

01/0289 SC 14.00 5.00 1.00 6.71 26.71 

SAMIRAN SARKAR 52113 BISHNU PADA SA* 
APUR PO-RAMPURGHSATPARA P'S GAIGHATA 25/02 

|pin.a124 
VILL DAKSHIN CHATRA PO -BADURIA PS SBADURIA 

10/03/90 

S 13.005.00 1.00 7.71 26.71 
100 32113157 O KUMAR HIRA 

PRAFULLA KUMAR HIRA SC 14 004.001.00 

7712871 
101 32111525 SH RAPTAN 

KISHORI MOHAN RAPTAN 
| VILt DHUCHNKHALI PO -DHUCHNRIIALIs SANDESH 

05/01/82 
i 143446 

SC 11.00 700 100 26 70 7.70 

NRIPEN DAS 102 12112074 GOKUL CH DAS 
VILL-PEARAH PO GANDHARBAPUR PS BADURIA 

12/09/87 
vItL SALEPARA PO GOPAL NAGAS PS -60 30/1089 SC 11.00 00 1.00 

SC 11.00 7.001.00 
ari a3427 26.70 

32114420 BiSWAS 

***AJT BSWAS p 743 7.70 26.70 

ANUP AS VILL BIEIR GHOPE PO AMDOBE BLOCK BAGDHA 
32117716 

010283 SC 15.00 4.00 100 6.59 oGAR DAS 

tary 
School ou 

Dvst th 24 Patga 
uraticn 

Bivah hauan , Fto 
S Latee Cv. Ke'lkrto-700071 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY SCHOOL COUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUITMENT 2009 PAGO 

MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL. OF CANDIDATES FOR cONVERSION FROM EC SC TO sC 

RoING Faes 
AMAL KUMAR PATRA 

DOB Calogory OMR M.ATksint Mans ourMaks REMA 
105 32111713 

aPUNUR O -CHAKPATLI PS HASNABAD SUDARSAN PATRA 10.005.005.00 6.69 26.69 
SONI SHARMA 06 22105808 
DILIP KUMAR SHARMA 

196 NALINI EASU ROAO PO KANCHRAPARA s nerdn 14/02/88 669 26.69 SC 14.00 5.00 1.00 RW 

ARJUN MAL 

07 210 ASHOKE MAL VILLAMADANGA PO ARKHALI AMOANGA PS -AMOANGA 09/05/87 
DAU432 

SC 8.008.00 5.00 7.68 26.68 RW 

TUFA 

VL-BHAHLA PO HAHLA PS -BASIRIAT pnr4j422 20/12 OARMANDAL S 00B005.00 .58 266 

32109571 A UMAR DAS 
ilREN OAS 

VILLJOYGOPALPUR FO -JOTGP ALPUR FS *SANDES13/04/83 
AL Pn.743440 SC12.00 2.00 5.00 76726.67 

MADHUMITA MONDAL. 
MANARANAN MONDAL 

LLASHIM FOLTA PO POL TA PS -HADURA 

43427 
32108983 20/03/83 s 15.004.00 1.00 6.66 26.56 p 

TAPATI HALDER ViLL DURGAPUR PO -MAHANANOA PARA PS -BAGDAH 25/05/83 2115 5C 11.0040 5.00 6.66 26.68 GoSTHA HALDER 

52113767 ASH HALDER 
JOYGOPAL HALDER 

LLALDUGARI PO NALDUGARI PS BAGDAH 

03/05/83 S 15.003.00 1.00 7.65 2565 
12104296 DAS VIL-5RA BALLAV PARA PO -BIRA BAL LAV PARA PS 15/1184 13.00 5.00 1.00 LATE MANAB DAS .0s4.03 Rw 

MANISH BISWAS 
MIHIR KART BSWAS 

LL-OEBIPUR PO -CHANDRA PARA BAJAR PSs 
sC 13.00 4.00 1.00 10 $2113575 2/0390 .00 10 I.b4 .4 RW 

1552113543 A SAMADOER VILL SHIMULPUR UAIIA IA FO A AAR 5/0378 16.00 2.00 1.00 5C 
JBESH CHANDRA SAMADOER .6126.61 Rw 

10717ETA MONDAL 7/10/79 SC 15.00 5.00 1.00 LATE KRISHNA PADA MONDAL 

AMARENDRA NATH MANDAL VILLRALUPUR AELERMATH PO KAL LPUH PS 
AUN pin. rasz59 

52115208 10/05/83 SC 6.00 8.005.00 
RABINDRA NATH MANDAL 1.816.51 RW 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY sCHOOL coUNCIL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
PACENO: PRIARY TZACHERS RECRUITMENT 2009 

MEDIO DIUM:-BENGALI PAMEL OF CARD IDATES FOR CONVERSION PROK ECSc t * 
iame 

SNo ROvo es 
Acasem 

CalegoryC Mt int Mans o Marks FMA 

-

TTAM R 
VILL-JAMRULTALA P0-5ASIRAT PS-8ASIRHAT 8.61 0.81 Y 

060820 19 00 

1 *KRISHNA PADA RO 
boLLY SARKAR 

192 GOBINDA LAL SARKAR 
VLL MATIA PO MATA PS RASRRAT D 4 04/10/88 SC 11.00.00 1.00 

B.00 0.bu RW 

120 121o0760 
AMBHU NATH MISTRY 
DULAL CHANDRA MISTRYY 

KEYA MONDAL 
2 PUSHPEN MONDAL 

V sOUTH HABRA Po FALRA PS HAERA Drn r4len.02/08/78 SC 14.00 4.00 100 7.59 .03 " 

LLHEMNASAR PO EUMAGAR PS BASIAT 18/03/82 RW 657 2657 
2 

RW 321113 ONDAL AHALTPO BRANDERRIA;I F 
120288 SC 1.004.00 100 8.5726.57 22 

BNDEANATR MONCAL 

GOPA NAA 
KPALNAGAR PS 

04/12/88 SC 14.0 1.00 1.00 8.57 26S7 12352115442 TTA 
T niKASH MONDAL 

124 12108897 PRASANTA KMUMAR MONDAL 
sWARUP KUMAR DAS 

RANJIT KUMAR DAS 

Co DR PRASANTA KR ONGAL KAB HHUJANGADHAR 

ROAD NUTANAZAR VILL-84S KHAT PO -BASIRMAT PS 
SC 12.002.005.00 1.0 6.56 2.56 29r1188 

L ICHAPUR MAYAPALL PO icAU NAA 20/11/90 SC 11.00 7.00 1.00 
PS NOAPARA pin 743144 

7.5625.s6 W 

nt 

tn 125 uniter 1'm-Exonpted m.aty 
ort 24 r Earasat. Nortn 2 Pargana h 24 Parganas 
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DISTRICT PRIMARY sCHOOL COUNCTL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 

PRIMARY TEACHERS RECRUITMENT 2009 PAGEN 
MEDIUM:-BENGALI PANEL OF CANDIDATEs FOR E4SC 

e Categony R Markn Mans Marks EA Fthers Nae 
PRABIR PRAMANICK 

LATE GOSTABEHARI PRAMANICK 
VILL -GOPBINDPUAR PO -RAGHUNATHPUR PS 

20/07/68 SCEXM.00 00200 592 18.92 RW 
DASIRHAT pin 74s*26 

36108708AN PROSAD BISWAS LLMATHBARITO-DULDULI MATHBARI PSs 
NaALApirn 43430 0Sr0471SCEXM6.00b002.00 4.89 18.B9 RW 

LATE ANIL KRISHNO BISWAS 
BALAI CHANDRA GAYEN 
NAGENDRANATH GAYEN 

VILL HASNABAD (DASSPARA) PO HASNARAD PS 
UOSI SCEAM 9.000 1.00 6.45 17A5 RW 36112101 

HASNABALD pin 743426 

LFELENGHA PO HtLtNCHA PS -BAGDAH 
pin 743270 

sUKHENDU BISWAS 

U207 SEXN 00.001.00 6.79 16.79 RW 
SUDHIR KUMAR BISWAS 

RIKRISHNA ROY VILL MANIRKOLE P0-MEDIAHAT PS GOPAL NAGAR 

S411676 40163SCEXM.004,00 1.00 4.76 16.76 RW 

LATE NAGENDRA CHANDRA ROY Din 741202 

RAMPADA SARKAR LL-BARAJIRARPUR PO -BAAJIARKPUR PS BASIRHAT 

pin 7434 19/06/70 SCEXM 5.005.00 1.00 5.31 16.31 RW 
PARESH CHANDRA SARKAR 

ASHIS KUMAR MANDAL 

J610S NANDALAL MANDAL 
VILt RAWME SWARPUR PO RAM SWARPUR PS 

E9oSi63 SCEAM5003.00 1.00 6.01 1601 RW 
HASNAHAD p 

SUSANTA KUMAR RAY 

LATE GURU PADA RA 

VIL MHARPUR PO -RAMESWAR PUR PS HASNABAD DG/01/76 SC/EXM 7.001.00 1.00 5.03 14.03 RW 
piri 743426 

SUKDEV BISWAS 
MUKUNDA BISWAS 

VILL-WEST BARASAT PO SUTA BAHASAT PS 

GAIGHATA pir 1434 05/01/73 SCEXM 2.002.00 5.00 4.71 13.71 

PUUSH KANTI RAY 

LATE SASIBHUSAN RAT 
MONORANJAN MONDAL 

1"310" LATE ABHILASH CHANDRA MO ONDAL 

VILL UTTAR BAGUNDI PO -GOTRA PS 8ASI R}SAT 
pin.743422 15/10/64 SCIEXM5.00 200 1.00 528 1328 RW 

OAIPs *ASNABAD peih 743429 16/12/62 SCEXM 6.00 1.00 1.00 4.54 12.64 RW 

VilL BHANDARKOLA PO -BHANDARKOLA PS -GUPAL 03/05/70 SCEXM 3.00 3.00 1.00 
NAGAR Pn43/0 
Optov1onaiy he name ot 

BARUN KUMAR SAMADDER 

SUOHIR KUMAR ADOER 
5.43 1243 RW 
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